10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS VIAL ESTD TAT LAB RATE
HEMATOLOGY
Complete Blood Count (CBC) EDTA Up To 6 Hours 300
CBC+ESR EDTA Up To 6 Hours 350
Hemoglobin EDTA Up To 6 Hours 100
PT-INR Citrate Up To 6 Hours 300
APTT Citrate Up To 6 Hours 300
Clotting Time On spot Up To 6 Hours 120
Bleeding Time On spot Up To 6 Hours 120
Hbalc EDTA Up To 6 Hours 400
Peripheral Smear EDTA Up To 6 Hours 150
Blood Group EDTA Up To 6 Hours 120
Malarial Parasite EDTA Up To 6 Hours 150
Reticulocyte Count EDTA Up To 6 Hours 150
Abs Neut Count EDTA Up To 6 Hours 150
Abs Eos Count EDTA Up To 6 Hours 150
Platelet Count EDTA Up To 6 Hours 150
D-Dimer Citrate Up To 6 Hours 1000
BIOCHEMISTRY
Liver Function Test Plain Up To 6 Hours 650
Lipid Profile Plain Up To 6 Hours 600
Iron Profile Study (Iron+TIBC+Ferritin) Plain Up To 6 Hours 850
Kidney Function Test Plain Up To 6 Hours 650
Total Iron Plain Up To 6 Hours 300



10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS

TIBC

Ferritin

Total Cholesterol
HDL
Triglycerides

Uric Acid
Urea/BUN

Creatinine

Se Electrolyte (Na/K/Cl)
Chloride

Calcium lonized
Sodium

Potassium

Sugar F/R/PP

Total Bilirubin

Bilirubin (Indirect)

Bilirubin (Direct)

Bilirubin (Total+Direct+Indirect)

AST (SGOT)
ALT (SGPT)

Allkaline Phospatase

Gamma Glutamyl Transferase (GGT)

Total Protein
Albumin

Globulin

Total Protein+Albumin+Globulin

VIAL

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

ESTD TAT

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 6 Hours

LAB RATE

200
600
200
300
200

150
150

150
350
150
150
150
150
80
150
150
150
250
150
150
150
250
150
150
150

250




32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS

Hs CRP

Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH)
Amylase

Lipase

RA Factor

Vit B12

VIT D (25 (OH) Vitamin D)

Thyroid Profile

T3 (Tri-iodothyronine)

T4 (Thyroxine)

TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone)
LH (Luteinizing Hormone)

FSH (Follicle Stimulating Hormone)
Prolactin

B-Hcg

Insulin

Cortisol

Estradiol (E2)

Free Thyroid Profile
Free T3

Free T4
Anti-TPO

AMH (Anti Mullerian Hormone )

Testosterone- Total

VIAL

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

HORMONES
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

Plain

ESTD TAT

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 6 Hours

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 24 Hours

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 6 Hours
Up To 6 Hours

Up To 8 Hours

Up To 6 Hours

LAB RATE

350
200
400
500
400
1200

1500

450
200
200
200
600
500
500
700
800
550

1000

700
300

300
1200

2100
500




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS VIAL ESTD TAT LAB RATE
Estriol(E3) Plain Up To 6 Hours 1600
Progesterone Plain Up To 6 Hours 600
DHEA- Sulphate Plain Up To 24 Hours 1000
PTH (Parathyroid Hormone ) Plain Up To 8 Hours 1000
IMMUNOLOGY AND SEROLOGY
Viral Marker Combo (HIV,HBSAG,HCV) Plain Up to 6 hours 1000
Hiv LIl Screening Plain Up to 6 hours 400
ASO Plain Up to 6 hours 350
TORCH IgM Plain Up to 6 hours 2500
Rubella IgG Plain Up to 6 hours 600
Rubella IgM Plain Up to 6 hours 600
IgE Plain Up to 6 hours 750
Hepatitis-C Rapid Plain Up to 6 hours 600
HBsAg Rapid Plain Up to 6 hours 350
Rheumatoid Factor Plain Up to 6 hours 400
Anti-Nuclear Antibody (ANA) Plain Up to 6 hours 600
Anti CCP Plain Up to 6 hours 1500
VDRL Plain Up to 6 hours 150
HS-CRP Plain Up to 6 hours 450
Widal Plain Up to 6 hours 200
Typhi-Dot Plain Up to 6 hours 300
Scrub Typhus Rapid Plain Up to 6 hours 900
Chikun-Gunya Rapid Plain Up to 6 hours 900
Hepatitis B envelope Ag (HBeAg) Plain Up to 6 hours 900



20.

21.

22.

23.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS

Dengue Rapid
Dengue Elisa
Malaria Antigen

Covid Antigen

PSA —Total

PSA-Free

Alpha Fetoprotein (AFP)
CA-125

CEA

CA19-9

CA153

Urine —Routine

Urine For Malignant Cytology
Fluid- DLC/TLC

Stool-Routine

Semen Routine

Sputum For AFB

Fluid For Malignant Cytology

VIAL

Plain
Plain
EDTA

Kit/VTM

CANCER MARKERS
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

CON

MICROBIOLOGY

ESTD TAT

Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours

Up to 6 hours

Up to 6 hours
Up to 24 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours

Up To 24 hours

Up to 6 hours
Up to 12 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours

Up to 12 hours

LAB RATE

1000
1200
400

275

700
900
800
1000
630
1250

1250

150
300
250
150
500
300

300



10.

11.

12.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS

Urine C/S
Stool For S.Typhi

Stool C/S

Throat Swab Culture

Pus Culture

Blood Culture

FNAC(1-Site)
Biopsy Small
Biopsy Large
Biopsy Medium
Biopsy Radical
Rapid COV Antigen
Covid RT-PCR

Fluid Cytology

PAP Conventional
PAP-LBC

HLB-27

High Risk HPV PCR (14 serotypes)

VIAL

CON

CON

CON

Swab Stick

Swab Stick

Blood culture vial

SPECIAL TESTS
Slide
Con
Con
Con
Con
Kit
Ctm
Con
Slide
Con

EDTA

PAP/Tissue

ESTD TAT

Up to 72 hours
Up to 72 hours
Up to 72 hours
Up to 72 hours
Up to 72 hours

Up to 72 hours

Up to 24 hours
Up to 4 days
Up to 6 days
Up to 4 days
Up to 6 days
Up to 6 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 8 hours

Up to 48 hours

Up to 48 hours

Up to 48 hours

Up to 48 hours

LAB RATE

500

750

500

800

800

1100

1000

800

1600

1200

2500

275

700

300

800

1100

2500

2800



10.

INVESTIGATION DETAILS

SPECIAL PANELS
Akshaya health check-up (Basic) Plain
(CBC, Fasting blood sugar SGPT, SGOT, EDTA
Urea, Creatinine, Cholesterol, TGL, TSH) Flouride
Akshaya Health Check-Up (Advanced) Plain
(CBC, ESR, Blood Sugar, LFT, KFT, Lipid EDTA
Profile , Thyroid Function ,Urine R/E) Flouride
Akshaya Health Check-Up (Complete) Plain
(CBC, Blood Sugar, LFT, KFT, Lipid Profile, EDTA
TFT, Urine R/E, Vitamin D3, & Hbalc) Flouride
Akshaya Health Check-Up (Senior) Plain
(CBC, Blood Sugar, LFT, KFT, Lipid Profile, EDTA
Thyroid Function, Urine R/E, Vitamin D3, Flouride
Hbalc, Testosterone. PSA, HsCRP, RA fact)
Diabetic Panel Plain
(Blood Sugar Fast+PP, Hbalc, Urine R/E, EDTA
Urea, Creatinine, Lipid Prof) Flouride
A.N.C(Antinatal Profile) Plain
(CBC, Blood Sugar, ABO, HIV, HBSAG, HCV, EDTA
VDRL, TSH, Urine R/E) Fluoride
Preoprative Profile Plain
(CBC, Blood Sugar, PT, APTT, HIV, HBSAG, EDTA
HCV, Urea, Creatinine)
Fever Profile -1 Plain
(CBC, ESR, Typhidot, PS For Malaria, Urine EDTA
R/E)
Fever Profile-2 Plain
(CBC, ESR, MP Ag (Rapid), Typhi-dot, EDTA
Dengue Serology, CRP, UR/E)
Shakti Female Wellness Plus Tests Plain
(CBC, ESR, GBP, UR/E, FBG, TSH, T3, T4, EDTA
Lipid Prof, Urea, Creat, Iron Studies, Vit Flouride

D3, Calcium, Testosterone, LH, FSH)

ESTD TAT

Up to 6 hours

Up to 6 hours

Up to 8 hours

Up to 8 hours

Up to 6 hours

Up to 6 hours

Up to 6 hours

Up to 6 hours

Upto 6 hours

Up to 8 hours

LAB RATE

549

999

1499

2199

699

1500

1600

500

1500

1949



INVESTIGATION DETAILS VIAL ESTD TAT LAB RATE




